
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FT FOR POB, CONT W 232.85 FT. S 
26 DEG W 98.17 FT TO N R/W OF US

REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 13 LLC
ATTN: P M DEPT #4427, 11995 EL CAMINO REAL
SAN DIEGO, CA 92130-2565

33-3S-16-02436-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

33316.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

06/20/2023 JB 1.21 316,246 0 0 316,246

STANDARD
2

457,362
24,931

316,246
798,539

0
798,539

0
798,539
798,539

0

809,428

1268/1907 1/24/2014 WD U I 37 1,718,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOLGENCORP LLC

REALTY INCOME PROPE

1208/2113 1/18/2011 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RETAIL PROPERTY INVES

DOLGENCORP LLC

2026
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27630 COMMERCIAL 3,666 02/12/2009

27630 COMMERCIAL 3,666 02/12/2009

HX Base Yr

5087 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 70
Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 30
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

3600 04 9,230 107.2625 58.99 544,478 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

3 STORE DISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 9230

BAS 9,230 100 9,230 457,362

9,230 9,230 457,362

BAS= W130 S71 E130 N71$.

BAS

130

71

130

71

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 13,720.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2009 2009 3 100 21,952

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,324.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,979

24,931

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 52,707.60 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 316,246


